List of Head Coaches


[bookmark: _GoBack]Football 
Anthony Palladino 
apalladino@swanseaschools.org

Golf 
David Farrell 
dfarrell@swanseaschools.org

Girls Soccer 
Bob Mitchell 
rmitchell@swanseaschools.org

Boys Soccer 
Steve Manteiga 
steve.manteiga@swanseaschools.org

Volleyball 
Brendan Kelly 
brendan.kelly@swanseaschools.org

Field Hockey 
Kacie Martel 
kmartel@swanseaschools.org

Cross Country 
Mark Fairchild 
mfairchild@swanseaschools.org

Cheerleading 
Ashley Mello 
ashley.mello@swanseaschools.org

Boys Basketball 
Dan Wenzel
dwenzel@swasneaschools.org

Girls Basketball
Dave Silva
dsilva@swanseaschools.org



Outdoor and Indoor Track
Bob Mitchell
rmitchell@swanseaschools.org

Baseball
Dave Ulmschneider
dulmschneider@swanseaschools.org

Softball
Shannon Silva
Shannon.silva@swanseaschools.org

Girls Tennis
Jeff Hetu
jhetu@swanseaschools.org

Boys Tennis
Dave Rainone
Dr02777@yahoo.com 
